MDO3000 Series Product Fact Sheet
6 INSTRUMENTS, 1 OSCILLOSCOPE FOR TODAY’S MIXED SIGNAL DESIGNS
Features Benefits
Mixed Domain Oscilloscope –
Integrated Spectrum Analyzer
Every model comes standard with an integrated spectrum analyzer, enabling you to
analyze RF signals up to the rated bandwidth of the scope. Option MDO3SA
extends the spectrum analyzer frequency coverage to 3 GHz!

MDO3000 Series Product Fact Sheet
TEK.COM/MDO3000
KEY SPECS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Models Spec Description
MDO3102 100 MHz 2 ch, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M RL
MDO3014 100 MHz 4 ch, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M RL
MDO3022 200 MHz 2 ch, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M RL
MDO3024 200 MHz 4 ch, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M RL
MDO3032 350 MHz 2 ch, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M RL
MDO3034 350 MHz 4 ch, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M RL
MDO3052 500 MHz 2 ch, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M RL
MDO3054 500 MHz 4 ch, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M RL
MDO3102 1 GHz 2 ch, 5 GS/s, 10 M RL
MDO3104 1 GHz 4 ch, 5 GS/s, 10 M RL
Key Applications Benefits
• Design and debug
of embedded
systems